CONTROL
SEC. NO.

81A-69-21
7-69-25
81A-69-22

Begin:

End:

STATE HIGHWAY SYSTEM
LOG OF U.S. HIGHWAY 81A

BEGIN DESCRIPTION FOLLOW
ROUTES

Jct. US 81 south of Duncan

Jct. SH 7 in Duncan US 81A
Jct. SH 7 in Duncan SH 7A
Jct. US 81 in Duncan Total Miles

As of 11-15-2002

LENGTH

0.71
0.31
1.23
2.25
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