## **STATE HIGHWAY SYSTEM** LOG OF U.S. HIGHWAY 81A

As of 11-15-2002

CONTROL SEC. NO.		BEGIN DESCRIPTION	FOLLOW ROUTES	LENGTH
81A-69-21 7-69-25	Begin:	Jct. US 81 south of Duncan Jct. SH 7 in Duncan	US 81A	0.71 0.31
81A-69-22		Jct. SH 7 in Duncan	SH 7A	1.23
	End:	Jct. US 81 in Duncan	Total Miles	2.25